
Clu� & Activitie�
Ss. John Neumann and Maria Goretti Catholic High School

2023-2024

Ambassadors
Moderator: Ms. Korbal
anastasia.korbal@neumanngorettihs.org

Performance and Writing Club
Moderator: Mr. Clark
sclark@neumanngorettihs.org

Chess Club
Moderator: Mr. Husanu
chusanu@neumanngorettihs.org

Science Olympiad
Moderator: Mr. Taylor
mtaylor@neumanngorettihs.org

Community Service Corps
Moderator: Mrs. Robinson
mrobinson@neumanngorettihs.org

Spanish Cultural Appreciation Club
Moderator: Ms. Ratner
kratner@neumanngorettihs.org

Culinary Club
Moderator: Mrs. Rossi
mrossi@neumanngorettihs.org

Stock Market Club
Moderators: Mr. Farley & Mr. Ciliberti
jfarley@neumanngorettihs.org
joseph.ciliberti@neumanngorettihs.org

Drama Club
Moderator: Ms. Ratner
kratner@neumanngorettihs.org

Student Council
Moderators: Mrs. Rossi & Ms. Colfer
mrossi@neumanngorettihs.org
jessica.colfer@neumanngorettihs.org

Gardening Club
Moderator: Ms. Eife
kim.eife@neumanngorettihs.org

Student Section
Moderator: Mr. Villec
kevin.villec@neumanngorettihs.org

Italian Cultural Appreciation Club
Moderator: Ms. Rossi
mrossi@neumanngorettihs.org

WHYY Media Labs
Lead Teacher: TBD
holafsen@neumanngorettihs.org

Mathletes
Moderator: TBD
holafsen@neumanngorettihs.org

Yearbook
Moderator: Mr. Joseph Myers
joseph.myers@neumanngorettihs.org

National Honor Society
Moderator: Ms. Wassong
kathryn.wassong@neumanngorettihs.org

Is there a club or activity you would like to see at NG that isn’t on this list?
Email Mr. Olafsen to discuss!
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